

## TRUSA SCULE 2 UM01838

I.D.: 75681700

Data publicarii: 21.11.22 Coduri CPV: 44512000-2

Pretul estimativ: 33.918,47 RON - 33.918,47 RON

Descriere: 52305 RECUPERATOR MAGNETIC FLEXIBIL 45.61 3 136.83 55318 100PC 1/4" & 1/2" TRUSA TUBULARE SI ACC 919.51 1 919.51 55572 CLESTE SPIT DREPT 200MM 312.26 1 312.26 55598 CLESTE SPIT CURBAT 200MM 347.23 1 347.23 55725 24X26MM CHEIE FIXA 39.56 1 39.56 55726 24X27MM CHEIE FIXA 44.53 1 44.53 55727 25X28MM CHEIE FIXA 44.91 1 44.91 16922 27 X 30MM CHEIE FIXA-ELORA 222.63 1 222.63 55729 27X32MM CHEIE FIXA 55.80 1 55.80 55731 32X36MM CHEIE FIXA 66.06 1 66.06 56488 DRAPER 950W 115MM POLIZOR UNGHIULAR 405.32 2 810.65 56493 2400W 230MM POLIZOR UNGHIULAR 1004.29 1 1004.29 56774 MANER EXTENSIBIL (1/2) 245.12 1 245.12 57841 FURTUN PENTRU GRESOR 300MM 45.80 3 137.40 57859 CONECTOR GRESARE 1/8"BSP 16.63 3 49.88 58139 CHEIE DINAMOMETRICA 1/2" 50-180 Nm 1286.87 1 1286.87 59811 CLESTE PAPAGAL 180MM 713.76 1 713.76 61265 1TONNE 5MX50MM CHINGA 86.19 1 86.19 61478 40W STATIE DE LIPIT 201.99 1 201.99 63218 4PC ORGANIZATOR CU CLESTI SIGURANTE 535.33 1 535.33 63263 4PC SET CLESTI 578.20 1 578.20 63309 4PC SET CLESTI 281.36 1 281.36 70859 1/4"DOUBLE UNION 16.31 2 32.61 63400 5PC ORGANIZATOR SURUBELNITE 109.76 2 219.51 63516 167PC ORGANIZATOR CU IMBUSURI 1434.27 1 1434.27 63540 84PC 1/43/8"1/2" ORGANIZATOR CU TUBULARE SI ACC. 1221.89 1 1221.89 66198 RECUPERATOR MAGNETIC FLEXIBIL 107.46 1 107.46 66257 CUTIT ELECTRICIAN 126.38 1 126.38 68476 MULTIMETRU DIGITAL 71.92 3 215.75 68885 CLESTE PATENT HD 200MM 110.58 1 110.58 69265 CLESTE CUIE HD 200MM 138.36 1 138.36 69285 CLESTE SPIT FALCI DREPTE 280MM 74.53 1 74.